[ © © )
@\A REEUEEDEY N
@ @
R S S S S
& i\ N7 & &7 &7 &
e f fh fh 2 &
e — ——
& & & & &7
N _
L )
o @
(5
o
!
—J 0 0 \:

Spool Stand ASSY NK710090

S EEEEEEEEEEEE

Jrnnnnn

‘ :;Héu?wué\:;i T l
i

B N e e T

/@

t
]

Num | Part numbers Description pcs
1 NK710100 Spool Holder Base 1
2 NK710070 Thread Insertion Base 3
3 NK710080 Guide Base 2
4 RD710351 Post A 2
5 NK710110 Post B 2
6 HT710000 Spool Pin 15

7,B,C,D| RV710050 Tube

8 RD710380 Stecker 15
9 A9019169 Tube Holder 3
10 GK240000 Thread Outlet Base ASSY(S15) 1
11 AA0888 Phillips Truss Head Screw M5X12 (SUS) w/Nylon 8
12 AD1476 Phillips Pan Head Tap Screw M3X10 (SUS) Type 2/B 6
13 CABA30 Plain Washer 3.2X7X0.5 6
14 A80220 Phillips Flat Countersunk Head Screw M2.5X4 4
15 AA0860 Phillips Truss Head Screw M5X8 4
16 A10460 Hex Socket Head Cap Screw M3X8 4




